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Migliori prestazioni individuali

Maschi
Pos Atleta ClasseCat.
1 PALAZZO MISHA SM14 S
2 CASARA FEDERICO S14 S
3 CASARA FEDERICO S14 S
4 PALAZZO MISHA S14 S
5 RODELLA THOMAS S13 R
6 RODELLA THOMAS S13 R
7 PIAIELIA S13 S
8 MODESTI WILLIAM S10 S
9 GECCHELE LEONARDO S6 R
10 GECCHELE LEONARDO S6 R
11 PIAI ELIA S13 S
12 MASCHIO MIRCO s7 J
13 SCARPA MAURO S6 S
14 RODELLA THOMAS S13 R
15 GECCHELE LEONARDO S6 R
16 MODESTI WILLIAM S10 S
17 VIDAL MATTEO S4 S
18 SCARPA MAURO S6 S
19 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE S6 S
20 CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE S6 S
21 VIDAL MATTEO S4 S
22 BALAN OVIDIU-MARINEL S6 S
23 MATTIAZZI ANDREA S6 S
24 BALAN OVIDIU-MARINEL S6 S
25 SCALISE GABRIELE S3 S
26 MATTIAZZI ANDREA S6 S
27 FRISON WILLIAM SB2 S
28 SCALISE GABRIELE S3 S
29 PADOVANI FILIPPO S5 S
30 COSTANTINI ALVISE S7 S
31 FOGLIA ALBERTO S7 S
32 PADOVANI FILIPPO S5 S
33 FRISON WILLIAM S3 S
34 COSTANTINI ALVISE S7 S
35 PIEROPAN MATTEO S4 S
36 PIEROPAN MATTEO SB3 S
37 SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO S3 S
38 SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO S3 S
39 PIEROPAN MATTEO S4 S
40 MORO TOMMASO S4 S

Societa

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Trivium

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Trivium

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Trivium

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Trivium

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

Specialita

200 Misti (15:58)

100 Farfalla (16:50)
200 Stile Libero (15:50)
100 Dorso (16:32)

50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Dorso (16:20)

100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
100 Dorso (16:32)

100 Stile Libero (15:47)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
200 Stile Libero (15:50)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
400 Stile Libero (15:15)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Rana (16:00)

50 Dorso (16:20)

50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
100 Stile Libero (15:47)
50 Dorso (16:20)

50 Rana (16:00)

50 Dorso (16:20)

50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
50 Stile Libero (17:00)
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Tempo

02:24.30
01:08.50
02:15.20
01:10.70
00:31.10
01:09.20
00:34.50
00:34.30
00:43.80
00:55.20
01:19.60
00:42.80
01:42.10
01:31.50
01:43.50
01:21.40
04:49.50
00:47.00
00:47.40
01:49.20
01:04.50
01:51.70
08:34.70
00:50.30
02:52.00
00:54.60
01:41.90
01:25.40
01:07.90
00:58.30
01:02.00
02:41.40
01:32.70
02:20.20
01:41.80
01:55.20
01:54.60
01:48.10
01:43.50
01:45.80

Pti

907.35
868.76
861.17
858.70
762.70
754.91
687.54
679.01
663.47
657.43
656.28
650.93
640.94
640.00
632.27
628.75
621.11
618.30
613.08
599.27
596.43
585.85
578.57
577.73
568.55
532.23
518.55
517.10
484.98
477.87
449.35
444.92
444 .44
436.09
428.00
421.44
385.34
381.13
371.69
363.61
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Femmine
Pos Atleta
1 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA Swms8
2 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA S8
3 SORINI MARGHERITA S10
4  SORINI MARGHERITA S10
5 POZZI MARTA S9
6 POZZI MARTA S9
7 POZZI MARTA SM9
8 ZANCOPE CHIARA S4
9 BRUNETTI ROSANNA S10
10 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA S9
11 BRUNETTI ROSANNA S10
12 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA S9
13 ZANCOPE CHIARA SB3
14 BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA S9
15 SIMION EMMA S5
16 SIMION EMMA S5
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Societa

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd
Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Specialita

200 Misti (16:05)

100 Dorso (16:37)

400 Stile Libero (15:36)
100 Dorso (16:37)

100 Stile Libero (15:45)
50 Stile Libero (17:14)
200 Misti (16:05)

50 Dorso (16:25)

400 Stile Libero (15:36)
50 Stile Libero (17:14)
100 Dorso (16:37)

100 Stile Libero (15:45)
50 Rana (16:12)

400 Stile Libero (15:36)
100 Stile Libero (15:45)
50 Dorso (16:25)
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Tempo

02:50.50
01:22.10
05:12.80
01:23.10
01:20.20
00:38.70
03:44.80
01:20.90
07:28.10
00:48.10
01:57.40
01:49.60
01:45.50
08:43.50
02:33.90
01:23.00

Pti

935.60
920.95
871.93
808.18
777.68
742.89
675.44
615.33
608.66
597.71
572.06
569.07
539.53
521.87
515.33
489.28
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